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jtsz Név

Hegediis Abel
Biro Aletta

1 Varga Boglarka

Kocsis Andras
Barany Tamas
Borbas Péter

T6si Virag

Sz(cs Nikolett
Blézer Barna Hunor
Jacs6 Barnabas
Kocsik Nora

Nagy Kristof

Varga Gerg§
Voross Gergd

Kiss Mikes Tamas
Garbacz Maté
Dobrocsi Levente
Dovak Szonja Klara
Kocsik Eszter
Pintér Eszter
Sipos Lilla Zsofia
Malicsek Levente
Csépe Akos

Dork6é Adam
Wachter Andras
Zsilvélgyi Zsombor
Piller-David Marcell
Mar6t Maximilian
Gal Csenger Gerg6
Jonas Botond
Antal Matyas
Voross Luca

Séri Virag

Malicsek Luca

Szabad Irén-Rajna Alida Szer

Hagymasi Tamas
Malicsek Zoltan

Jacs06-Eszenyi Orsolya Fona

Kovéacs Jozsef
Berecz Maté

Berecz Gabor Sandor

Honfi Gabor
Ersek-P. Ildiko
Gyarfas Balazs
Nagy Tamas
Olah Zsolt
Szel Szabolcs
Lengyel Adam
Szabé Zsolt

Adatbazis

35 BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C

1551031HA
2470710BA

45 ESP EVSI - Egri Spartacus Tajékozo

2030424VB
1761006KA
1990202BT
1950131BP
2980517TV
2930925SN
1021126BB
1010720JB
2010802KN
1030705NK
1030815VG
1030320VG
1040227KT
1030708GM
1030711DL
2030505DS
2040619KE
2020602PE
2030724SL
1051202ML
NINCS
NINCS
1050107WA
107050727
1081129PM
1070111MM
1070714GC
1090114JB
1060409AM
2080830VL
NINCS
NINCS
NINCS
1770514HT
NINCS
NINCS
1580424KJ
1010329BM
1680501BG
1550809HG
2700930El
1020621GB
1001024NT
102062507
1020717SS
1000911LA
100092357

goszam

1396181
45481

2036437
332815

440443
332821
9010720
363408
332801
332802
332803
332804
45971

45104

8112900

8644506

700005

45970
339897
505216

Kategoria

F55B
N5S5B

N16B
F35B
F21B
F21B
N21B
N21B
F18B
F18B
N18B
F16B
F16B
F16B
F16B
F15-18C
F16B
N16B
N16B
N16B
F15-18C
F15-18C
F15-18C
F15-18C
F14B
F12C
F12C
F12C
F12C
F12D
F12D
N12D
N12D
Nyilt Kezd6
Nyilt Kezd6

Nyilt Technikas
Nyilt Technikas
Nyilt Technikas

F55B
F15-18C
F45B
F55B
Nyilt Kezd6
F15-18C
F15-18C
F15-18C
F15-18C
F15-18C
F18B
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232 FSC Futarok Sport Club (3)

1
2
3

jtsz Név

Didriksen Andr_t_aa
Didriksen Tor Oyvind

Hatala Eva
Szalai Eva

Szal6ki Rezs6
Varga Balazs

Varga Viola

69 JMD Jaszapati, Grof Széchenyi
Szabari Milan

Deli Adam

Kalmar Petronella
Nagy Krisztina
Kissné Kiss Maria
Vg0 Bernadett
Nagypal Déaniel

Molnar Istvan id.
Molnar Istvan ifj.
Molnar Emese
Mag Fruzsina

Papp lldiko

Fehérvari Daniel
Fehérvari Péter
Fehérvari Zsolt

Csikds Nora
Hajdu Daniel

Hajdu Benedek

Adatbazis

57 GYO Gyéngydsi Tajfuté Klub (7)

2040602DA
1710517DT
2721209HE
2630910SE
1520522SR
1750414VB
2060505VV

Istv

1050524SM
1060414DA
2080417KP
2061215NK
2571114KK
NINCS

NINCS

72 SDS Salgo6tarjani Dornyay Sportegye

1771016MI
1070306MI
2040927ME
2030507MF
2820812PI
1940322FD
1670402FP
1900614FZ

2830312CN
NINCS
NINCS

goszam

1429032
2118265
1428037
9111113
8111114
1429040
1429039

2056176
2056178
2056177
2056179
45163
307749
307746

443155
443156
443161
8035702
443163
8220394
307517

45974

Kategoria

N14B
F45B
N45B
N5S5B
F55B
F35B
N12C

F14B
F12C
N12C
N12C
N45B
Nyilt Kezd6
Nyilt Kezd6

F35B
F12C
N14B
N16B
N21B
F21B
Nyilt Technikas
Nyilt Technikas

Nyilt Technikas
Nyilt Technikas
F10D



